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Speciality Team Member Title Direct Dial E-mail 

Benefits (Health, Life, 

Disability) 

Stephen Gledhill Vice-President  302-397-0347 

856-979-3692 cell 

stephen.gledhill@usi.com 

Benefits (Health, Life, 

Disability) 

E. Kent Evans, CBC Managing Representative; Vice 

President, Human Capital 

Consultant  

302-397-0171 

610-442-3895 cell 

kent.evans@usi.com 

Benefits (Health, Life, 

Disability) 

Bill Bernhardt Client Manager 302-397-0191 

 

bill.bernhardt@usi.com 

Benefits (Health, Life, 

Disability 

Dan DeLuca 
Account Executive 302-409-3042 

610-357-4181 cell 
dan.deluca@mybenefitadvisor.com 

Life, Disability & Long 

Term Care 

Dennis JJ McGee, Jr. 

ChFC® RICP® 

Vice President, Wealth 

Management 

800-265-2876 x 11389 
dennis.mcgee@usi.com 

 

401K & Retirement 

Accounts 

Kathleen Sebetka, QKA 
Vice President, Retirement 

Services 

703-205-8752 

240-620-4115 cell 
kathleen.sebetka@usi.com 

Professional Liability Lary J.  Stephens II M.S. Lawyers Malpractice Advisor 
610-537-1331 

302-480-0308 cell lary.stephens@usi.com 

Property & Casualty 

(Professional Liability, 

Office Coverages) 

I-Li Fox Client Manager 302-397-0137 

 

i-li.fox@usi.com 

Property & Casualty 

(Professional Liability, 

Office Coverages) 

Judy Grater Client Manager 302-397-0353 

 

judith.grater@usi.com 

Personal Risk Kimberly Matthews Client Services Specialist 
302-397-0185 

302-983-0122 cell 
kimberly.matthews@usi.com 

Claims Brian Phillips Senior Claims Consultant 
302-397-0333 

610-529-3792 cell 
brian.phillips@usi.com 

 

           Main Office:  302-658-8055         Toll Free: 800-441-9385               Fax:  302-658-8879         Confidential HIPAA Fax:  302-571-1876 

 

Physical/Overnight Address:  1007 N. Orange Street, Suite 1115, Wilmington, DE  19801 
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